Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report Ll
Amend ; Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
CROMWELL ARCHITECTS RA201503 06 Request for Qualifications 7/01/201 T 2022 PCS
1 ENGINEERS, INC. 07/01/2015 o 06/30/20
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$175,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00 $1,000,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0129 Arkansas State University - Newport

Contract Summary

On-Call Architectural Services

Purpose for Amendment Contract Date Extension for on-call architectural services

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ltem L1 page 1
Page 1 of 8




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Original Contract
Amount
$75,000.00

Agency #
0450

Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Amend
ltem# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement
2 TRANSCRIPTIONS INC 4600046366 01

Competitive Bid
Current Annual

Contract Amount
$75,000.00

07/01/2020

Original Total
Amendment Amount

Projected Amount
$0.00 $300,000.00
Agency Name Division

Public Service Commission

Vendor to provide court reporting services to the Arkansas Public Service Commission

Purpose for Amendment Vendor to provide court reporting services to the Arkansas Public Service Commission

Page 2 of 8

Contract Period

ltem L1 page 2

To 06/30/2022

Updated Total
Projected Amount
$300,000.00

Service

Type
TGS




Contract Summary ON-CALL ENGINEER
Purpose for Amendment To extend the date of the contract for FY22.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 3 0of 8

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
PETTIT & PETTIT 4600043505 04 ABA Criteria PCS
1/201 T 2022
3 CONSULTING ENGINEERS 03/01/2019 © 06/30/20
Original ContractINC Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$200,000.00 $200,000.00 $0.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0500 Department of Education

ltem L1 page 3




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend c Period Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement ontract Perio Type
4 SOLUTRAN INC 4600041926 03 Cooperative Contract 03/01/2018 To 02/28/2022 TGS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$3,865,000.00 $3,865,000.00 $0.00 $3,865,000.00 $3,865,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0645 Arkansas Department of Health

Contract Summary

EBT claim file processing and claim settlement for AR WIC authorized vendors and auditable records for each
transaction.

Purpose for Amendment

EBT claim file processing and claim settlement for AR WIC authorized vendors and auditable records for each
transaction.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ltem L1 page 4
Page 4 of 8




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend c Period Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement ontract Perio Type
5 SOUTHWEST MUSEUM 4600042060 03 Request for Qualifications 04/20/2018 To 03/19/2022 TGS
SERVICES
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$244,850.00 $244,850.00 $0.00 $244,850.00 $244,850.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0865 Department of Arkansas Heritage - Central Administration

Contract Summary

Arkansas's Black Baptists, 1880-1920."

The purpose of this contract is for Southwest Museum Services to provide design, fabrication, and installation for an
exhibit at DAH Delta Cultural Center in Helena, AR with the working title "A Formidable Spirit: the Community of

The purpose of this contract is for Southwest Museum Services to provide design, fabrication, and installation for an
Purpose for Amendment

exhibit at DAH Delta Cultural Center in Helena, AR with the working title "A Formidable Spirit: the Community of
Arkansas's Black Baptists, 1880-1920." Extending for time only

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ltem L1 page 5
Page 50of 8




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem# Vendor Name

6 HTW ARCHITECTS

Contract No.

Amend
No.

ENGINEERS AND

4600046602
Original Coﬁﬁé'&WERS PA

Current Annual
Amount Contract Amount
$74,999.99 $74,999.99
Agency #

Agency Name
0960

Arkansas State Police

Contract Summary

Headquarters in Little Rock.

Purpose for Amendment

Headquarters in Little Rock.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 6 of 8

Method of Procurement

01 Request for Qualifications

Amendment Amount

$0.00

Architect and engineer services for the construction of a specialty vehicle storage bay at Arkansas State Police

Architect and engineer services for the construction of a specialty vehicle storage bay at Arkansas State Police

Original Total
Projected Amount

Contract Period

Service
06/20/2020

Type
PCs

To 06/19/2022

Updated Total
Projected Amount
$74,999.99

$74,999.99

Division

ltem L1 page 6




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend
ltem# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement
7 HALFF ASSOCIATES INC 4600043239 07

Original Contract

Contract Period
ABA Criteria

Service
Type
8/15/2019 To  6/30/2020 PCS
Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$0.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0975 Military Department

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Time extension for new and existing projects.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ltem L1 page 7
Page 7 of 8




Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

properties

Page 8 of 8

New Contracts for State FY16 for support Military Department of Arkansas for projects, operations and maintenance of

Purpose for Amendment Time extension for new and existing projects.

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend c Period Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement ontract Perio Type
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00 $5,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0975 Military Department

ltem L1 page 8






